AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

PB0000275-02 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000500-02 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+4+42063442801+UPPERLOWERISUZU+SKG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+Parts

AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

PS5420509-00 SUPPORT ASSY (DANKITI BUFFER,30MM)
PS5530084-02 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530087-00 SWITCH ASSY (SUB BATTERY CHARGER)
PS5530090-01 SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW)
PS5530176-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530411-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530412-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530450-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5550005-00 SUPPORT (7 DEGREES ANGLE METER MOUNTING)
PV1020305-02 VALVE,REMOTE CONTROL

PV1300019-00 CABLE

PV1300020-00 CABLE (3 POLE)

PV5010005-00 VALVE ASSY (JACK CONTROL)

PV5070007-00 VALVE ASSY,COUNTERBALANCE
PV5140017-00 VALVE ASSY,RELIEF

PV5240005-01 VALVE ASSY,SOLENOID

PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS

PW1010251-00 ACCESSORIES (MAT/FOR SI BUCKET)
PW1010433-00 ACCESSORIES

PW1030049-01 TOOLS

PW1050018-01 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)
PW5110002-00 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/WAZUMI)
PW5110003-00 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/NAKAMURA KIKI)
PW5110005-00 WEDGE (YELLOW)

PX1100281-01 TANK SUPPORT

PX1120591-01 BOOM REST

PX1120596-01 BOOM REST

PX1210153-01 GUARD

PX1260232-00 STEP

PX1260280-00 STEP (FRONT RIGHT)

PX1270056-00 WOOD BLOCK (OPTION)

PX1270135-00 WOOD BLOCK

PX1270149-00 WOOD BLOCK

PX1270159-01 WOOD BLOCK

PX1310311-02 MOUNT,LAMP (TAIL)

PX1350803-00 BOX,TOOL (NEO KANSAI/BUCKET)
PX1351035-01 BOX,TOOL (LEFT & RIGHT,SINGLE-DECKER/2007)
PX1351064-02 BOX,TOOL (LEFT & RIGHT,2-DECK/2007)
PX1351067-02 BOX,TOOL (LEFT DOUBLE,RIGHT SINGLE/2007)
PX1351068-01 BOX,TOOL (LEFT SLIDE,RIGHT SINGLE/2007)
PX1351070-02 BOX,TOOL (LEFT SLIDE,RIGHT 2-DECKER/2007)
PX1351160-00 BOX,TOOL

PX1351161-00 BOX,TOOL

PX1351162-00 BOX,TOOL

PX1351163-00 BOX,TOOL

PX1351164-00 BOX,TOOL

PX1351174-00 BOX,TOOL (LEFT & RIGHT,SLIDE/2007)
PX1351175-01 BOX,TOOL

PX1351187-00 BOX,TOOL (DRAWER FOR LEFT TOOL BOX:2007,2010)
PX1351188-00 BOX,TOOL

PX1351247-00 BOX,TOOL (BUCKET)

PX1360072-00 REFLECTOR (SWING ALIGNMENT MARK)
PX1410173-02 MOUNT,TIRE

PX1830013-00 COUPLING

PX1940361-00 MOUNT

PX1940379-00 MOUNT (CHAIN FOR TRUCK BED)
PX1940382-00 MOUNT

PX2001446-00 CARRIER UNIT

PX3000589-00 MOUNTING UNIT

PX5010130-00 MOUNT ASSY

PX5360048-01 MOUNT ASSY,FRAME

PX5780002-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT & RIGHT,1-DECK,W/LOCK)
PX5780003-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT&RIGHT,2-DECK,W/LOCK)
PX5780017-01 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX

000003



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

PB1110058-01 MOUNT,PUMP (EMERGENCY)

FRONT =
I
I -



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

A ON-

82119422100
42501161010
80175304016
91810130240
42477640080

CONNECTOR
HARNESS
SCREW,MACHINE
FASTENER
PLATE,NAME

= Z N =

M4X16

00015¢€

000012



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re!
2 90101208016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8
4 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 156X2.0T
5 80303130181 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO15-030E
6 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 156X2.0T
7 80303010120 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLA15-000N
8 37002413340 | HOSE 1 L=970
9 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T
10 42970343400 | SUPPORT 1
1 82100001413 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1M SE-15BK
12 80301010100 | FITTING 6 KUA12-000N
13 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
14 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
15 80302090201 | FITTING 1 KCO15-040N
16 37000711410 | CLAMP ASSY 3 12-4
17 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 3 M 12X1.4T
18 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 3| M 12X1.4T
19 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
20 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
21 80456010610 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
22 80456020610 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
23 91002801800 | O-RING 1 1B P18
24 90101208012 | BOLT 2 M8X12
25 42502314050 | COVER 1
26 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
27 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
51 42970341200 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
52 42737751010 | PLATE,NAME 1
53 42970341100 | HARNESS 1 L=300
54 91810130240 | FASTENER 4
71 42739321100 | SUPPORT 1
91 36742160000 | VALVE ASSY,SOLENOID 1 219954
92 36605110000 | VALVE,RELIEF 1
93 42970343110 | JOINT 1
94 91002801400 | O-RING 8 1B P14
95 37000925030 | JOINT 1 PF3/8-PF3/8
96 80471020503 | JOINT 1 45,G3/8-G3/8
97 80302090181 | FITTING 1 KCO15-030N
99 80302090161 | FITTING 2 KCO12-030N
100 42344290500 | JOINT 1
101 80303130181 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO15-030E
102 90172105085 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M5X85
111 91071011500 | O-RING 1 Y22550-115-A
121 42340017550 | CAP (DUST) 1
131 36645350000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1 219953
132 82114101020 | CONNECTOR (2P,MALE) 1 219953
133 82111101010 | TERMINAL 2 219953
134 82121101085 | PLUG (AVS0.85) 2 219953
135 82121102020 | HOLDER 1 219953
151 42643051000 | SWITCH ASSY (THERMO) 1

000017



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PB1411939-01 PIPING,LOWER

FRONT
AN

SEE PIFING,OUTRIGGER




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PB5260023-00 BOX ASSY




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PB5350002-00 BUCKET ASSY (WHITE/1-MAN STRAIGHT BUCKET)

ErES N FYRASSY (o0 /ERUSUR ML= FAY YR
KEY NO. BUCKET ASSY (WHITE/1-MAN STRAIGHT BUCKET)

A R IR LR Vel Pl
BUCKET (SI,WHITE/WITH INNER)

_ FoEBY (Y L/SIN W E30)
ACCESSORIES (MAT/FOR S1 BUCKET)

X=A7" L=PFASSY (VYRUYD" /7 —A9DAY)
NAME PLATE ASSY (NON-SLIP/BOOM UPPER)




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
2 42835717510 | DOOR 1
3 42835717520 | DOOR 1
4 42835717530 | STOPPER 4
5 42833867750 | HINGE 6
6 42835867870 | CATCH 2
7 42836317950 | WEATHER STRIP 4 M
8 42836317950 | WEATHER STRIP 4 M
9 82400000393 | INSULATOR 2
10 82464046113 | GAS SPRING 1
11 42835717800 | PIN 2
12 42835717560 | SUPPORT 1
13 42835717570 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH SW) 36 M5X16
14 42835717580 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH W,NUT) 2 M4X16
15 42833077610 | BUSH 14
16 42835717590 | PLATE 12
17 42835717600 | SUPPORT 1
18 42838127510 | BOLT (WITH SW,NUT) 4 M6X16
19 42835717610 | SUPPORT 1
20 42835717620 | GUIDE 1
21 42835717780 | PACKING 1
22 42835717630 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH W) 2 M6X10
23 42835797580 | PLUG (HOLE) 16
24 42835717650 | SEAT 1
25 42835717660 | SEAT 1
27 99164408016 | BOLT (M8X16,WITH WASHER) 17
28 42835717670 | SUPPORT 1
29 42835717680 | SUPPORT 1
30 42835717690 | BOLT (WITH W) 4 M8X12
31 42835717700 | SEAL ASSY 1
32 42835717790 | BOLT (WITH W,2PIECES) 1 M10X12
33 42835717750 | BOLT (WITH W,SW,NUT) 4 M10X25
34 42835717760 | PLATE 2
35 42835717770 | SPACER 1
36 99163006014 | BOLT,SEMS (M6X14) 2
37 42838117510 | CATCH 2
100 42838121000 | BOX,TOOL 1

000035



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PB5410017-00 BOX,TOOL

100
_ I _
|
1 13
2D @
e
{
22
e\ A

- I
IU

A S

o
=

o “h\-‘ I

IZI[IEI[IiEIEII][I

1

00 O0Qp o000
C

T

15 23 A-A




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PB5410021-00 BOX,TOOL




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PB5410054-01 BOX,TOOL (PACKING ASSY)

100

2 1 1 1 2 2 2

s A A




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
2 42838351200 | DOOR 1
3 42835487650 | HINGE 3
4 42835867870 | CATCH 1
5 42836317950 | WEATHER STRIP 4 M
6 82400000393 | INSULATOR 2
7 42834917570 | SCREW,MACHINE (SEMS) 6 M5X14
8 42835717580 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH W,NUT) 2 M4X16
9 42833077610 | BUSH 10
10 42838487550 | GUIDE 1
11 42838347520 | PACKING ASSY 1
12 42835797580 | PLUG (HOLE) 4
13 42836057530 | SUPPORT 1
14 80175805012 | SCREW,MACHINE 9 M5X12
15 42836317930 | PLATE 3
16 42836147520 | SEAT 1
17 42836057550 | PLATE 2
18 99163006012 | BOLT 4 M6X12
19 42835717790 | BOLT (WITH W,2PIECES) 1 M10X12
20 42835717750 | BOLT (WITH W,SW,NUT) 4 M10X25
21 42835717760 | PLATE 2
22 42838117510 | CATCH 1
23 42838487540 | PLATE 3
100 42838351001 | BOX,TOOL 1

000051



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PB5410063-01 BOX,TOOL

100

11

: E— /_ — = = 15
10/ A=A 14
g N
1 i

24

DD T KT




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PC1030396-00 CYLINDER,JACK

100

11

AIPACKING SET KEY NO,41 (KEY NO.4,5,647:12513:14,15,16)



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PC5570093-01 COVER ASSY

[+ ]
/1
1
|
|
|
[+]
—
! hl-g .‘:-—;&
. 5,6
c 1° {7}
1 Q’f 4{;}5 6.7 14
1
[ |
3N-j i .
| g:;-l- i 10,11 /)
4.2.6 |< D E 5 o ‘ 13,16
7,12 N/
L uﬂ ) o)
\J TN
4,54 | 8 17
6.7 |
]
42 6 ] EERCLRE
7042 Va C
2/
| 0




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PC5570192-00 COVER ASSY (VEHICLE BED MAT,LOWER SPEC:42063533000)

=

n
T T T

— - - = 1




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PC6400012-01 CYLINDER ASSY,LEVELING

100

1
\
17 15,16
1
14
A 1
12 13
A A
1
7
17 15
1
- 1

AIPACKING SET KEY NO, 41 (KEY NO.5:6,10,12,13+14,18)



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PE1010484-00 CYLINDER,ELEVATING




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PE5020212-00 ELEC.ASSY

=== 7
LJ
28,44 2332 37 -8
\ [
1 r::: _!
1 I ! F
. L B
197
= ! 1
SIS
o] 5
TEIT
L4
E K EX

ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NO,6



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PE5060021-00 ELEC.ASSY,BUCKET

e I - o
j 5 B -
o] C| i
m \ B /]
Nioy i Ed ! N
[ =2 Y J/
L
Te
/ __—__gal ; /
__ Jopoeocosdsl
. __7 - v
/ LY
1 1 27
L CRPEAE Y o i) CN42 \ \E—FERERT

FRPIXIDHE SAXNDRE

‘A

H’H?]m’_'-l a amn ‘--:_E”?;?FEI_] .
IU h ! T I| SR — —]ﬂ*\-’_a_:gd;j’:l_/’

rISW



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42503460100 | SUPPORT 3
2 90180208014 | BOLT,BUTTON 8 M8Xx14
3 90240200800 | NUT,CAP 8 M8
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
5 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 8
6 42503460200 | SUPPORT 1

000092



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42626011001 | FRAME ASSY 1
2 42625260100 COVER ASSY 1
3 42624600030 | PLATE,NAME 2
4 42626010100 | BELT 1
5 80172804016 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X16
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
7 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 8
8 42625260010 | PLATE,SLIDE 1
9 90172108020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 3 M8X20
10 90201200800 | NUT 4 M8
11 82464107814 | HINGE 2
12 90190205012 | BOLT 6 M5X12
13 90201500500 | NUT 12 M5
14 90302510501 | WASHER,SPRING 12 5
15 90303520501 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 5
16 80172805014 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M5X14
17 42653672450 | INSULATOR 2
18 90101208020 | BOLT 1 M8X20
19 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4
20 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4
21 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR M8) 2
41 42625260200 | COVER 1
42 82460015181 | CATCH (WITH KEY) 1
43 80175805010 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M5X10
44 80172805012 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M5X12
45 90302510501 | WASHER,SPRING 2 5

000097



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PG1120224-00 DETECTOR,BOOM LENGTH

1(|)0

1 3 2 5 72113 6 4

j T
?=— Ful ° | |




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42974340100 | GUARD 1
2 42974340200 | GUARD 1

000105



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42652990200 | BUZZER ASSY 1
2 42501110020 | HARNESS 1 00016¢
3 80172304016 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X16
4 90201200400 | NUT 2 M4
5 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4
6 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4 HK0213
90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 4 HK0214

000110



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Remarks | Pages

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42739931110 | DISPLAY 1 000124
2 42807401150 | CABLE 1
3 42739931150 | CAMERA 1 000127
30 42739962100 | VIEW SYSTEM 1

000115



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 (FrH*rrrrkik) | VIEW SYSTEM (MONITOR) 1
2 (***********) VIEW SYSTEM (CAMERA) 1

000120




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
2 42739697510 | CABLE ASSY 1
3 42739697540 | CABLE ASSY 1
4 42739697520 | CLIP 1
5 42739697530 | REMOTE CONTROL ASSY 1
100 42739941110 | DISPLAY 1

000125



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
19 82174103527 | FUSE 1 65A
38 82100002894 | HOLDER,FUSE 1
39 82100001839 | FUSE 1 10A.RED
100 42508261401 | HARNESS 1

000130



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42509571200

HARNESS

1

000135



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42501930010

HARNESS

1

000140



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42504802070

HARNESS

1

000145



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42509011100

HARNESS

1

000150



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42501100100

HARNESS

1

000155



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42332521400

HARNESS

1

000160



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42501110020

HARNESS

1

000165



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

82460027206

HANDLE

1

000170



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

82460027211

HANDLE

1

000175



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
11 91001101200 | O-RING 2 1A P12
23 36624110300 | SEAT 2
24 36624110400 | SPRING 2
26 36624110600 | PISTON 1
28 91001101800 | O-RING 2 1A P18
30 36624111000 | PACKING 2
31 36624111100 | O-RING 1 P12
41 36624110100 | BODY 1
42 36624110200 | PLUG 2
45 36624110501 | PLUNGER 2

100 36624110000 | VALVE,CHECK 1

000179




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark

1 80316100040 | PLUG 1 PF1/2
2 91002801800 | O-RING 1 1B P18
7 91002801600 | O-RING 1 1B P16

10 36605515030 | SPRING 1

11 91002902500 | O-RING 1 1B G25

12 36605515040 | GUIDE 1

13 36605515050 | COVER 1

14 36620030010 | PLUG 1 PF3/8

15 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14

16 52255101000 | SPRING 1

18 36605515060 | PISTON 1

19 91002801000 | O-RING 1 1B P10

20 80316100030 | PLUG 1 G3/8

21 91002801200 | O-RING 2 1B P12

22 90131708035 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M8X35

23 80316090020 | PLUG 3 KKT PT1/8

31 36605515070 | BODY ASSY 1

32 36605515082 | VALVE,CHECK 1

50 36605510001 | VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE 1

000184



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial N¢

1
3

(***********)

(***********)

ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)
NAME PLATE ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION)

1
1

000189



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)

1 42266920101 | BUCKET (WHITE/WITHOUT BOSS) 1

000194




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (¢
1 (Frxxwssik) | BUCKET (SI,WHITE/WITH INNER) 1
2 (Frxwraaik) | ACCESSORIES (MAT/FOR SI BUCKET) 1
3 (***********) MOU NT 1
4 (Frxwwarik) | PLATE ASSY,NAME (NON-SLIP/TOOL BOX EXTENSION STEP) 1

000199



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+4+42063442801+UPPERLOWERISUZU+SKG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+Parts

AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PK1230188-01 WEIGHT




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PK1330441-01 COVER (BUCKET OR BASKET)

,._-____
-

N
LU

—

/
1
1

72,3
C} :l
. !
oo "T]
~--7 | —-,,—————ee =
—1 ] el
1’ . oot = 5 t:i' 1 4
5 . e e
f 1
o = N -
II: o / q |
( 2,8 S
fl o \l /[
If 6 :
2
3.7 1

RERERA
ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NO, 1



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 (FrH**xxxxx¥) | COVER (FOR LADDER CHEST:KARUTA) 1

2 (Fr***wxxxik) | COVER (FOR REAR COVER T-HANDLE) 1

3 (Fr*eexxxs) | MOUNT (CHAIN FOR TRUCK BED) 1

000213




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PL1920063-02 OPE.ASSY (BUCKET)

10

PISW
TOGGLE SWwW

6 ‘FoEN/ERRLT (NO,.2)
ACCELERATOR/EMERGENCY PUMP SW (NO.D)

Q

r
L.
L.

I 7 9 9
10
,( 1322957 " é&
I
=>
A
AT-80-30B&0H
AT-80-3 ONLY LIRS
TOGGLE SW

6 :TEREMER /BR8A (NO. 1)

*INTERFERENCE PREVENTION CANCELLATION/
BOCM STOWING Sw (NO, 1)
x> (NOQ,3)
ENGINE START/STOP SW (NO.3

3
- 4 - 29.41
BTOP LAMP :o.:Izl .o'ul'rs::.
VERT 1CAL Ak X

SELECTOR 5w CONTROL BOX

FRAMRRT (72 92) - o
INTERFERENCE PREVENTION! A :I i jE
INDICATOR LAMP (CPTION) -- e

'/
|.1m1' LAMP $§:: :ﬁ
CNF
SEKERRIRT z} _Eq
HORIZONTAL VERTICAL :: n:: :l :
SELECT INDICATOR LAMP
TUUVAVEY 17 18
7at1b/#l=EI"a::'NE START/STOR Y jrad, cnad ®H2 (A2
4 Y,
ACCELERATOR/EMERGENCY PUMP SY¥ \ L1} qg EXHAUST GAS (PTION
Faunn./ ABER CN
INTERFEREHCE PREVENTION CANCELLATION/ 17 2o baAuF (A7)
BOOM STOWING S5W 6 CNB1 FOOT S8¥ (OPTION)
CNG4 BTy hRA PTARE
_/—--—EI:I— BUCKET SWiNG ANGLE
—--—  cNBB CNG4
";___D: o Py bR T E=D
F_ahBODr—TA BUCKET SWING MOTOR
CABLE FROM BOOM CNS1
-
——~" enpe CN63
T — 15
EREN

WIRING CONNECTION



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PL1920091-01 OPE.ASSY (W/ 2-AXIS ENABLE SW)

EHRES F~" LASSY 23 4 Ax—=7" WEWYH)
KEY NO, OPE,ASSY (WITH 2-AX1S ENABLE 5W)
1 F~* (ASSY
OPE.ASSY

2° L=PFASSY -4 (W FYPVOHET)
PLATE ASSY,NAME (BUCKET CONTROL)

7" L= FASSY s R—4h (N FYRFLA)
PLATE ASSY,NAME (INSIDE BUCKET)




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PL5270015-00 LOCK ASSY (CAB DOOR LOCK CONROL)

FRONT -




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PL5270044-00 LOCK ASSY (KEY NO.2)




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PL5270049-00 LOCK ASSY (KEY NO.7)




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PM5150204-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (WITH CONNECTOR/HARNESS,AMC)




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PM5150311-00 MODIFICATION ASSY(10M:DATE,SLOW START/SLOW STOP 50%)

wrEs haU® 9ASSY (1IOMIF" =% 2% 9HUFALUL . BO%Srvaw)
KEY NO. MODIFICATION ASSY (1OMIDATE,SLOW START/SLOW STOP 50%)

X—4£7° L—FASSY
NAME PLATE ASSY




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 36663955100 | SHAFT 1
2 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 1
4 91001206500 | O-RING 1 1A G65
5 36660025021 | COVER (OIL SEAL) 1
6 36660025140 | SEAL,OIL 1
7 36663485110 | RING,RETAINING 1 R72
8 36663955020 | PLATE, THRUST 1
9 36663955030 | BARREL ASSY (CYLINDER) 1
10 36663955040 | PLATE (VALVE) 1
1 36661925030 | COVER (BOTTOM) 1
12 80500006203 | BEARING,BALL 1
13 36662355110 | PIN 2
14 36663955050 | O-RING 1
15 36663955060 | BOLT 6 M10X35
16 14125151020 | KEY 1
17 36660125060 | PLUG 2 PF3/8
18 36081315130 | PROTECTOR (THREAD) 2
44 36660025100 | SPRING (PLUNGER) 5
45 14125151300 | RING,RETAINING 1
46 12645103171 | SPRING (CENTER) 1
100 36664070000 | MOTOR,OIL 1

000249



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PN1014335-04 ELEC.ASSY (LOWER CONTROLS)

NO. 1
[ g |

TELE. s=1 Nag ELE.

NOE

NO. 3
r~-"

1 -

/7—.&!1‘55\\'
BOCM
OPERATION 8w

CN103c

3 = 37.+51 |

/jnmhsw \RAMLERT |

STOP 9w :?J,‘h”‘”

CN101c INDICATOR LAMP| _ -
3 - 37.51

THRESW
LOWER
OPERATION SW

2 “CN102¢



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PN1014780-02 ELEC.ASSY (ALARM:UPPER/EXHAUST GAS PURIFIER DEVICE)

9
/ 15
([ B/ RAABLER |

o TRA2BR) 7 HRRLTY-itN ok
THEERETELT-AEBNHL T 2N
EOEERRENY 32, RI2DLER

BLOI AR LEY,
SRR TOENUNNORENWEC ST
WARMRER-TIRER,
- d
FAAR AR 2
13 8 M BNUENTY—

[y m AR 13
18 #HZABLNR
19 T

FTNSWEXE+ T 1

ot Lz



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End

N =

ogbhw

42653673200
42331791200
42504803100
91810130240
82199514013
82199504017
42502181100

LAMP ASSY (GREEN,WITH HARNESS)
SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,1 SW)
SWITCH ASSY

FASTENER

CAP

NUT

HARNESS

P G U i QU G §

AT-401N

HK0073

HK0072

000262



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42502381100 | LAMP ASSY 1
2 42501070100 | SUPPORT 1
3 42501070010 | HARNESS 1 00016
4 90813108020 | BOLT,WING 1 M8X20
5 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
7 90201200600 | NUT 2 M6
8 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
9 82100002006 | CLAMP 2 WR10
10 91810130240 | FASTENER 5
11 42501541010 | INSULATOR 1 HK0096
12 42502381300 | SUPPORT 1
13 42501791000 | SUPPORT ASSY 1
14 82100001823 | FASTENER 1
31 82199100032 | LAMP 1
32 90101212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20
33 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
34 37000179070 | PIN 1
41 42501692100 | SUPPORT 1
42 42501791100 | SUPPORT 1
43 82430138010 | KNOB 2
44 90813110016 | BOLT,WING 1
45 90101208030 | BOLT 2 M8X30
46 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
47 37000506550 | PLATE 2 T=1.6
48 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
51 82100002850 | LENS 1
52| |82100005003  BULB,LAMP 1 24V 55W EU'PY

000267



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
6 82105220286 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 3
50 42651591300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW) 1

000272



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
5 36160017550 | HANDLE 1
6 36160655020 | SHAFT 1
7 36160017560 | WASHER,PLAIN 1
9 36160025010 | CORD ASSY (MAIN) 1
10 36160025020 | CLIP 1
1 36160025030 | COVER (CLIP) 1
13 36160017590 | PLATE (CONTACT) 1
50 36160020000 | REEL,CORD 1

000277



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PN5010421-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (FOR RENTAL,BOOM OPERATION)

1ty MEREE D A—-ER VAR

[ ]

’ /

N A |
""--.\\
e

’ e _ - :E>r“L~ |
- - —/—/mmm~— Y
D ~l i~
///// :DJ' — ‘§<<
Co3 — m .
S Coo3
1
]

2o NB#RER

1
/

T—LABREEX
o T—LR{E - BSYRRRRELS-D
AX—TNRA >FEUBLEPEME. 42 FuRA o
BELTIREN,
07— LARMAS > FRESESBHOA
A-FNAL 9 FEI A LTADE, & \\\\\3
ELTREDL,




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (E
1 42509842510 | PLATE,NAME 1
2 42509573020 | PLATE,NAME 1
3 42509573030 | PLATE,NAME (OUTRIGGER OPERATION) 1
4 42475910010 | PLATE,NAME 1

000286



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42940090010 | PLATE,NAME 1
2 37002204230 | PLATE,NAME 1
3 37002224450 | PLATE,NAME 1

000291




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Seria

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name
1 42332893010 | PLATE,NAME (BOOM OPERATION ATTENTION) 1
42332893010 | PLATE,NAME (BOOM OPERATION ATTENTION) 1
2 42332893020 | PLATE,CAUTION (PREOPERATION CHECK) 1
42332893020 | PLATE,CAUTION (PREOPERATION CHECK) 1

000296



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PO1015523-00 PLATE ASSY,NAME (FOR AT-100TT,TTE/AMC DATA)

@ —&
II(I[ I(—___!!__:‘—wl
L CIIOC I
[—-— 1 [
e -
B G L S|
L i
&2 o o

AMCHE/ RV




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PO5010003-03 OPE.ASSY

900
2 - 201,202 3 - 201,202
| 2 - 201,202,203 3 - 201,202,203

\Eﬁ/ll \ #4550y




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
1 42332891100 | PANEL 1
2 42332892002 | OPE.ASSY 1
3 42809631200 | LAMP ASSY (RED,WITH HARNESS) 1
4 42332521300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
5 82100002014 | CLAMP 1 WR20
6 42332531301 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW) 1
7 80192488020 | SCREW,MACHINE 12 M8X20
8 42332891200 | GUARD 1
9 82199514013 | CAP 3
10 82199504017 | NUT 3 AT-401N
11 37000714020 | CLAMP ASSY 1 12X2
12 82100002012 | CLAMP 1 WR18
13 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6
14 91810130240 | FASTENER 10
15 42333081100 | HARNESS 1
16 42900001200 | COVER 1
17 42350250150 | PLUG (6 POLES,MALE) 1
18 42350250090 | PLUG (4 POLES,MALE) 1
19 42350250080 | PLUG (3 POLES,MALE) 2
49 42355641010 | COVER 1
61 42355641210 | BUTTON 1

000309



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re!
1 42507122810 | PANEL 1
2 42507124200 | LAMP ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
3 42353950100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
4 82199802462 | METER 1
5 82154201010 | METER,HOUR 1
6 80172303016 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M3X16
7 90303070301 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 3
8 90302040301 | WASHER,SPRING 4 3
9 90201200300 | NUT 4 M3
10 80172303010 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M3X10
100 42507122800 | PANEL ASSY 1

000313



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarl

1

37004100040

PUMP,GREASE (DOMESTIC)

1

000318



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PS5420508-00 SUPPORT ASSY (DANKITI BUFFER,25MM)

% =
/l- T
o \.
-
o
- <
: L ® ~ -
e = - -

I -~ - £
1




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PS5530176-00 SWITCH ASSY

10
. i i i 1 i i i
. 3
@ Lot
L-G
/ ! 1.96Y
(: 1 3 @ 1.25L\ an
]
' \ Q| |1.256
1.25R
<g!; FULTE | 1.258
L-Y
' 3
<ON>
B-R / 1.25¢ CN1Q4ea
L-G
!
/ o) 1'25_\‘{ J2 =0 |
N 2 | D4 (el Zm
\ 1,256 a
L
1.25R
<g§; AUDUR 1.258
L-Y
1
3
% L.ow
/ / 1.265Y
' ] O |1.06L
— | D 2oL 3 J3
\ Q| |1,05a6
1.25R
<ON% [ruoum 1.258
LL-Y
3
e/ .20
| / / 1.96Y
C 3 | ps LEEL v4
\ Q| |1.55a
1.26R
<g!; RUDUA 1.258
b=y




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PV1020305-02 VALVE,REMOTE CONTROL

=5

B

q

T

M
(o]

“:fﬂ

©

O

7/

60 14

L/
55

56

58

59

28

27

jl;
30
35
26
49 27

HyEl
=== DEE!
A=A H
il il
0
'.f 1A f
- ~ !
O Wge)
7
ll\
O e )
HY i
Al 37
(L LT
Py Ll
N 31
32 29 48 53 75 25

A-A

200
. _ _ _ 1
23 |._A |.2 |.|_J 42
| U U | e
T i ey B
RGN RERIEEE 72 71
Q { X
g b n_iQi
L o s M1 s s vl o g 27
| TERl T2l /
":ch = tt] = =
T ol 28]
‘ sl gy f= I = 8
| pray ,,—!L-i\h Py 46
YoENEREN
59 \“__ o \\_“‘_'/' \_‘_// 47
50
/4 A Fp Mp =
6 15 13
!' -:::ié ::
''''' 3 =
LD ] =1

66

69 68




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)

1 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
100 36606450000 | VALVE ASSY,COUNTERBALANCE 1

000337




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Seriz
1 42474440300 | BLOCK,RUBBER (NAKAMURA) 4
42474440200 | BLOCK,RUBBER (WAZUMI) 4
2 42460012530 | WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/WAZUMI) 4 HKO7
42460012540 | WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/NAKAMURA KIKI) 4 HKO7
42460012550 | WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN) 4 HKO0777

000342



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42461681000

WEDGE (YELLOW)

1

000347



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

PX1260232-00 STEP

”/ \\
7 \
7 \.
: L oka' )
- - 1’
\/
| |
| | - -
|
|
A
.‘_

il n |

!___
Lr|1r
=i




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

PX1270159-01 WOOD BLO

CK

FRONT
T . - T
4 I____'n._n‘]: -1 B :ETI._.I'___-_J
= —1" 7/ N
S T )
!_"__—___ ___—"___"_!
] ]
I o |
i N s
- — == = —:: -
1 =) -
\. ’ ,/; é;, |¥T ===
! | \ ’ i ———— \
I/ 1 I \L l ) .
! [ \ e I v= I v B S ‘
RERESN

ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NO,1,2




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PX1351064-02 BOX,TOOL (LEFT & RIGHT,2-DECK/2007)

/ i




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER

ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Ren
3 42836077510 | DOOR ASSY 1
4 42835717720 | GUIDE 1
5 42835797580 | PLUG (HOLE) 6
6 42833077610 | BUSH 17
7 42835717740 | PLATE 3
8 42836077530 | SEAT 1
9 42836077580 | SEAT 1
10 42836077590 | SUPPORT 1
11 42836077600 | SUPPORT 4
12 42835867650 | NUT (SPEED NUT) 2 M6
13 42835367630 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH/W,SW) 2 M6X12
14 99164408016 | BOLT (M8X16,WITH WASHER) 14
15 42836077540 | STOPPER 1
16 42835467840 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH W,SW) 2 M5X22
17 42836077550 | GROMMET 1
18 42835717810 | PACKING 1
19 42835717700 | SEAL ASSY 1
20 42836077620 | NUT 8
21 42836077640 | COVER (HARNESS) 1M
100 42836073002 | BOX,TOOL 1

000365



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
2 42836147510 | DOOR 1
3 42833867750 | HINGE 3
4 42835357590 | CATCH 2
5 42836057520 | WEATHER STRIP 1 L=3840
6 82400000393 | INSULATOR 2
7 42835717570 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH SW) 18 M5X16
8 42835717580 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH W,NUT) 2 M4X16
9 42833077610 | BUSH 14
10 42835717720 | GUIDE 1
11 42835717810 | PACKING 1
12 42835797580 | PLUG (HOLE) 4
13 42835717590 | PLATE 6
14 42836147520 | SEAT 1
15 99163006012 | BOLT 4 M6X12
16 42836057550 | PLATE 2
17 42836037550 | WASHER,TOOTH 4 M10
100 42836143001 | BOX,TOOL 1

000369



AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY

PX1351247-00 BOX,TOOL (BUCKET)




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PX1940379-00 MOUNT (CHAIN FOR TRUCK BED)

I:::ioﬂ%fﬁ: A

FAUERBLERS







AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PX5780030-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT & RIGHT,2-DECK,LOCK/2010)

4

/

ER
IRORROyZENETELARCRERY, BED
BRFERLTHBL T ESY,




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY
PX5780035-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT SLIDE,RIGHT DOUBLE,LOCK/2010)

41
ER
LROMRO>Z7ERAYLLBECNBET, BLD
SACERLTRRLT HEd,




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)

1 42470050000 | ROPE (SAFETY,1.5M,WITH HOOK) 1

000398




AT-100-4 42063442801 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU SKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Rem

1

42474440300

BLOCK,RUBBER (NAKAMURA)

1

000403



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+4+42063442801+UPPERLOWERISUZU+SKG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+Parts

